
Mon 13th June

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6
Tues 14th June

MFL Fr ANB Sp AMI
History HPR CBR

Music MWO
Wed 15th June

MFL French KHE History WHA
History HPR MFL Sp MYO Tu STA
Music AFO Music MWO

Thurs 16th June
Music AFO

MFL Sp AMI
Friday 17th June

History WHA
Music MWO

Mon 20th June
Revision Science SKE YTA RAH SNO KBU JWH

Tues 21st June
Revision Music MWO Music MWO Science 11 teachers Music SZU

Wed 22nd June
Revision Science MAW IKA JUC JWH DCO

Thurs 23rd June
Revision

Mon 27th June

GCSE EXAM Polish 1 & 3

Science MAW IKA JUC JWH DCO

Science SKE YTA RAH SNO KBU JWH

No GCSE EXAM

No GCSE EXAM No GCSE EXAM

Revision

Music SZU

Science MAW IKA JUC JWH DCO

No GCSE EXAM GCSE EXAM D&T / Latin 3

GCSE EXAM French writing

No GCSE EXAM

Science MAW IKA JUC JWH DCO History HPR CBR

No GCSE EXAM L2 H+C 

No GCSE EXAM No GCSE EXAM

Music MWO

No GCSE EXAM No GCSE EXAM

GCSE EXAM Biology 2 (Comb Sc & TS)

No GCSE EXAM

GCSE EXAM Spanish writing

Science MAW IKA JUC JWH DCO

No GCSE EXAM

Science SKE YTA RAH SNO KBU JWH

No GCSE EXAM

Revision

Revision

GCSE EXAM Physics 2 (Comb Sc & TS)

GCSE EXAM Polish 4

MFL Spanish CPE

GCSE EXAM Chemistry 2 (Comb Sc & TS)

GCSE EXAM History 2 

GCSE EXAM Music listening

L2 EXAM CamNat Creative iMediaGCSE EXAM Maths 3
Monday 13th June YEAR 11 leaves

GCSE EXAM Geography 3 GCSE EXAM CitizenshipNo GCSE EXAM

No GCSE EXAM

GCSE exams and revision sessions from Tuesday 14th June to Monday 27th June

MFL French KHE

History HPR 
Music AFO

Revision


